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WAITING LIST ARTS - GENERAL - SEATS : 

1  C112200033 VISMAYA V 10-12-1999 Arts & Commerce 2112 3000 0.01 70.41 OBC

2  C112200120 ATHIRA T P 16-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 704 1000 70.4 OBC

3  C112200477 SHABANA SHERIN M C 27-10-1998 Arts & Commerce 703 1000 0.01 70.31 OBC

4  C112200401 VAISHAKH R 26-04-2000 Arts & Commerce 696 1000 69.6 OBC

5  C112200168 ATHIRA P 30-05-1996 Arts & Commerce 695 1000 69.5 General

6  C112200375 DRISHYA A P 27-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 832 1200 69.33 OBC

7  C112200448 HARSHA K V 24-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 692 1000 69.2 OBC

8  C112200118 SNEHA T 20-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 691 1000 69.1 OBC

9  C112200056 JIMILY K 20-12-1986 Arts & Commerce 690 1000 0.01 69.01 OBC

10  C112200095 JILSHA V 29-02-2000 Arts & Commerce 690 1000 69 OBC

11  C112200069 ANUVRUNDA V V 29-04-2002 Arts & Commerce 687 1000 68.7 OBC

12  C112200329 REMYASREE T 14-12-1988 Arts & Commerce 1372 2000 0.01 68.61 OBC

13  C112200124 DIVYA PRATHAPAN 11-05-1991 Arts & Commerce 2466 3600 0.01 68.51 OBC

14  C112200018 ASWATHI T 18-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 685 1000 68.5 OBC

15  C112200186 AVANI PRAKASH 22-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 684 1000 68.4 SC

16  C112200479 AISWARYA P 22-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 683 1000 68.3 OBC

17  C112200149 SAYANTH S V 22-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 683 1000 68.3 OBC

18  C112200416 LAKSHMI K 04-10-1997 Arts & Commerce 682 1000 0.01 68.21 OBC
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19  C112200487 Rajasree m 13-12-1999 Arts & Commerce 682 1000 68.2 OBC

20  C112200501 DILSHADAS M K 21-09-2001 Arts & Commerce 680 1000 68 OBC

21  C112200170 NIMISHA SHYAMALAN KALATHIL 16-04-1996 Arts & Commerce 2852 4200 0.01 67.91 OBC

22  C112200013 ANUSHA A 07-05-2002 Arts & Commerce 676 1000 67.6 OBC

23  C112200361 VISMAYA BINEESH 29-04-2000 Arts & Commerce 676 1000 67.6 OBC

24  C112200414 NAVYA PARVATHI 19-09-2001 Arts & Commerce 675 1000 67.5 General

25  C112200140 ASWANI V P 21-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 675 1000 67.5 OBC

26  C112200396 ANJU T 11-05-1993 Arts & Commerce 675 1000 67.5 General

27  C112200279 SHIBINA K 18-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 810 1200 67.5 OBC

28  C112200333 ATHIRA PAVITHRAN 27-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 673 1000 67.3 OBC

29  C112200256 SISIRA U K 27-11-1998 Arts & Commerce 673 1000 67.3 OBC

30  C112200334 ANJALI P 13-12-1998 Arts & Commerce 670 1000 0.01 67.01 OBC

31  C112200088 ARYA M V 13-02-1999 Arts & Commerce 670 1000 67 OBC

32  C112200505 DURGADEVI M 09-08-1995 Arts & Commerce 667 1000 0.01 66.71 SC

33  C112200203 MANEESHA P 30-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 667 1000 66.7 SC

34  C112200381 AMITHA T P 03-04-1995 Arts & Commerce 666 1000 0.01 66.61 OBC

35  C112200012 ARATHI A V 08-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 666 1000 66.6 OBC

36  C112200370 HRIDYA B SATHYAN 01-03-2002 Arts & Commerce 666 1000 66.6 OBC

37  C112200165 VISMAYA K 05-10-1998 Arts & Commerce 665 1000 66.5 SC
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38  C112200152 ALEENA M A 10-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 665 1000 66.5 SC

39  C112200117 SANDRA K 06-04-2002 Arts & Commerce 664 1000 66.4 OBC

40  C112200145 ADARSHA G K 02-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 664 1000 66.4 OBC

41  C112200325 ARAVIND S 21-10-1998 Arts & Commerce 663 1000 66.3 General

42  C112200273 SHILPA C 10-03-2000 Arts & Commerce 662 1000 0.01 66.21 OBC

43  C112200024 NANDANA M N 21-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 662 1000 66.2 OBC

44  C112200122 ARCHANA P 03-09-2001 Arts & Commerce 660 1000 66 OBC

45  C112200133 ADHIN SADAN 19-09-1994 Arts & Commerce 660 1000 66 SC

46  C112200503 AYANA P C 29-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 660 1000 66 SC

47  C112200009 DRISYA M 03-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 660 1000 66 SC

48  C112200283 PRIYANKA RAJAN 20-12-1984 Arts & Commerce 659 1000 65.9 OBC

49  C112200079 NANDITHA B S 31-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 659 1000 65.9 OBC

50  C112200096 ASWATHI C 10-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 658 1000 65.8 OBC

51  C112200198 AISWARYA P K 27-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 656 1000 65.6 OBC

52  C112200326 INDUJA P 26-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 656 1000 65.6 OBC

53  C112200442 GOPIKA BABU K K 26-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 656 1000 65.6 OBC

54  C112200260 AKSHAY P R 04-06-2002 Arts & Commerce 655 1000 65.5 EWS

55  C112200493 SHIDINA C 14-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 655 1000 65.5 OBC

56  C112200102 ANJALI K 08-09-2001 Arts & Commerce 655 1000 65.5 SC
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57  C112200463 RAHUL M KRISHNAN 30-05-1997 Arts & Commerce 652 1000 65.2 General

58  C112200093 JOSHNA P K 16-10-1986 Arts & Commerce 650 1000 0.01 65.01 OBC

59  C112200410 ASWATHI MINNADAN 13-11-1997 Arts & Commerce 650 1000 0.01 65.01 SC

60  C112200359 VISMAYA E K 03-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 650 1000 65 OBC

61  C112200281 ASWIN P 11-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 650 1000 65 EWS

62  C112200085 AISWARYA K 28-05-1996 Arts & Commerce 650 1000 65 General

63  C112200302 SWATHI M T 22-03-1999 Arts & Commerce 650 1000 65 OBC

64  C112200070 HARSHA N M 08-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 649 1000 64.9 OBC

65  C112200077 ATHULYA K P 18-05-2002 Arts & Commerce 648 1000 64.8 General

66  C112200150 BIJNU BABU 19-08-1991 Arts & Commerce 1879 2900 64.79 OBC

67  C112200100 ANJUSHA K E 08-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 647 1000 64.7 OBC

68  C112200303 SRUTHI C P 16-09-1998 Arts & Commerce 647 1000 64.7 OBC

69  C112200097 SHINCY O P 01-09-1995 Arts & Commerce 646 1000 0.01 64.61 SC

70  C112200380 ANUPRIYA M 05-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 646 1000 64.6 OBC

71  C112200368 SOORYA K K 31-05-1996 Arts & Commerce 1936 3000 0.01 64.54 OBC

72  C112200383 RESHMA K 31-03-1995 Arts & Commerce 645 1000 64.5 OBC

73  C112200467 MANJIMA T M T 14-04-2000 Arts & Commerce 644 1000 64.4 OBC

74  C112200248 BENSI P 07-05-1997 Arts & Commerce 772 1200 64.33 OBC

75  C112200521 ADARSH P 01-06-1998 Arts & Commerce 643 1000 0.01 64.31 SC
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76  C112200343 SNEHANJALI S B 16-06-1998 Arts & Commerce 643 1000 64.3 OBC

77  C112200158 ATHIRA A S 18-02-1997 Arts & Commerce 643 1000 64.3 SC

78  C112200172 ARYA K 25-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 643 1000 64.3 OBC

79  C112200336 RITHUPARNA S 29-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 771 1200 64.25 OBC

80  C112200271 SIGHA P 16-12-1999 Arts & Commerce 642 1000 64.2 SC

81  C112200346 AJANYA M P 30-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 639 1000 63.9 OBC

82  C112200175 ATHUL DEV J S 29-12-2000 Arts & Commerce 639 1000 63.9 General

83  C112200021 ARUNIMA V M 07-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 638 1000 63.8 OBC

84  C112200295 GHANASYAM SUDHEER K 23-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 637 1000 63.7 SC

85  C112200098 AMAL KRISHNAN K P 26-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 637 1000 63.7 General

86  C112200143 AKSHAYA M S 01-01-1995 Arts & Commerce 637 1000 63.7 OBC

87  C112200139 KAVYA M V 28-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 764 1200 63.67 OBC

88  C112200278 VISMAYA R K 27-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 636 1000 63.6 OBC

89  C112200265 ANJANA V 19-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 635 1000 63.5 EWS

90  C112200090 ANUSREE ARAVIND N 06-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 635 1000 63.5 OBC

91  C112200269 JAFFER SHEREEF K T 26-02-1997 Arts & Commerce 1904 3000 63.47 OBC

92  C112200399 YADHU A V 16-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 634 1000 63.4 General

93  C112200507 Varsha A Nair 15-02-2000 Arts & Commerce 633 1000 0.01 63.31 EWS

94  C112200231 SRAVYA KRISHNA P 09-04-2000 Arts & Commerce 633 1000 63.3 OBC
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95  C112200189 HARITHA T P 22-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 759 1200 63.25 SC

96  C112200254 MOHAMMED FAZIL U 13-07-1994 Arts & Commerce 1897 3000 0.01 63.24 OBC

97  C112200327 PRAVEENA C 23-05-1998 Arts & Commerce 632 1000 0.01 63.21 SC

98  C112200084 SRADHA SURESH 18-03-2002 Arts & Commerce 631 1000 63.1 OBC

99  C112200420 AKSHAYA C V 27-12-1998 Arts & Commerce 63 100 0.01 63.01 SC

100  C112200422 AMRUTHA P R 08-09-1998 Arts & Commerce 630 1000 63 General

101  C112200500 SHIGI S 21-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 630 1000 63 SC

102  C112200342 AYANA S B 26-03-1999 Arts & Commerce 629 1000 62.9 EWS

103  C112200007 SASNA P S 01-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 628 1000 62.8 SC

104  C112200220 SWETHA K 20-07-1998 Arts & Commerce 628 1000 62.8 OBC

105  C112200320 SARATH KRISHNA V M 02-04-1997 Arts & Commerce 628 1000 62.8 OBC

106  C112200196 SREELAKSHMI C T 07-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 627 1000 62.7 General

107  C112200436 DALIYA RAJ 07-02-1985 Arts & Commerce 626 1000 0.01 62.61 OBC

108  C112200008 SUBINYA K 22-09-2001 Arts & Commerce 751 1200 62.58 OBC

109  C112200405 ABHIRAMI R 30-05-1998 Arts & Commerce 625 1000 62.5 OBC

110  C112200341 ANAGHA P 22-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 624 1000 62.4 OBC

111  C112200123 SHILPA K P 23-02-2000 Arts & Commerce 624 1000 62.4 OBC

112  C112200386 RAJISHA R 01-01-1998 Arts & Commerce 622 1000 62.2 OBC

113  C112200065 AMAYA K T K 01-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 621 1000 62.1 General
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114  C112200058 AMRUTHA P 02-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 620 1000 62 SC

115  C112200193 YAMUNA P 08-05-1995 Arts & Commerce 620 1000 62 General

116  C112200030 KIRAN T G 20-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 620 1000 62 OBC

117  C112200236 BINCY K 05-04-2002 Arts & Commerce 620 1000 62 SC

118  C112200321 SHANA MARIYAM O 15-04-1995 Arts & Commerce 620 1000 62 OBC

119  C112200318 ANAGHA K K 29-05-1999 Arts & Commerce 618 1000 61.8 OBC

120  C112200294 JINSI M 18-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 618 1000 61.8 OBC

121  C112200300 APARNA A 11-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 618 1000 61.8 OBC

122  C112200047 ANJALI P V 29-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 618 1000 61.8 OBC

123  C112200432 Sandesh KB 15-01-1997 Arts & Commerce 1984 3225 61.52 OBC

124  C112200016 SHINSHA K 26-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 615 1000 61.5 SC

125  C112200107 JYOTHIKA P 24-07-2002 Arts & Commerce 614 1000 61.4 SC

126  C112200184 GOPIKA LAKSHMI K N 17-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 614 1000 61.4 General

127  C112200061 MEGHNA U 16-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 614 1000 61.4 OBC

128  C112200036 VISHNU 06-05-1991 Arts & Commerce 613 1000 0.01 61.31 SC

129  C112200267 ANJANA M I 27-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 613 1000 61.3 General

130  C112200072 SRUTHI M 18-04-1992 Arts & Commerce 612 1000 0.01 61.21 EWS

131  C112200357 NANDANA B S 16-08-2002 Arts & Commerce 612 1000 61.2 OBC

132  C112200450 HANNATH K 07-04-1995 Arts & Commerce 612 1000 61.2 OBC
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133  C112200027 SANYA P K 30-11-1995 Arts & Commerce 612 1000 61.2 OBC

134  C112200206 ANANDU M T 05-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 611 1000 61.1 General

135  C112200440 SWATHI M K 08-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 610 1000 61 OBC

136  C112200434 SREELAKSHMI RV 19-10-1998 Arts & Commerce 608 1000 60.8 SC

137  C112200197 ARYA M 21-03-2002 Arts & Commerce 608 1000 60.8 OBC

138  C112200266 VINEESHA N V 01-10-2002 Arts & Commerce 729 1200 60.75 SC

139  C112200162 ADITHYA S SUNEESH 22-03-1998 Arts & Commerce 607 1000 60.7 OBC

140  C112200119 JISHA J 16-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 607 1000 60.7 SC

141  C112200111 MUHAMMED SHAMNAD N P 15-05-1993 Arts & Commerce 606 1000 0.01 60.61 OBC

142  C112200409 RIYA NOURIN 04-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 606 1000 60.6 OBC

143  C112200316 ATHIRA C R 27-04-1996 Arts & Commerce 1818 3000 60.6 OBC

144  C112200125 Ascharya kt 25-03-1998 Arts & Commerce 606 1000 60.6 SC

145  C112200066 SHIMNA K K 24-08-2002 Arts & Commerce 606 1000 60.6 OBC

146  C112200358 ASWATHI K K 05-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 605 1000 60.5 OBC

147  C112200035 APARNA P 25-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 604 1000 60.4 OBC

148  C112200230 ATHIRA P 15-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 1809 3000 60.3 OBC

149  C112200038 VRINDA GOVINDH E 14-03-1997 Arts & Commerce 1806 3000 60.2 OBC

150  C112200274 MARIA SAJI 26-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 2046 3400 60.18 General

151  C112200328 JINSHI A 05-07-1998 Arts & Commerce 60 100 0.01 60.01 SC
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152  C112200402 RESHMA E K 16-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 60 100 60 SC

153  C112200430 SREELAKSHMI M 28-09-1998 Arts & Commerce 60 100 60 OBC

154  C112200046 ARUNIMA K 11-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 60 100 60 OBC

155  C112200234 APARNA N P 23-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 599 1000 59.9 General

156  C112200304 SUBISHA V 02-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 598 1000 59.8 OBC

157  C112200518 VAISHNASREE P T 29-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 598 1000 59.8 General

158  C112200037 ARYA KRISHNAN S K 22-02-1997 Arts & Commerce 1792 3000 59.73 OBC

159  C112200459 ROSHIN RAJ K P 10-11-1997 Arts & Commerce 597 1000 59.7 OBC

160  C112200011 ABINA T S 09-08-1998 Arts & Commerce 596 1000 59.6 OBC

161  C112200227 AMEESH T P 07-02-2001 Arts & Commerce 596 1000 59.6 OBC

162  C112200372 DEEPIKA P 10-05-2002 Arts & Commerce 596 1000 59.6 EWS

163  C112200003 BHAVYA B RAJ 02-04-1998 Arts & Commerce 803 1350 59.48 General

164  C112200233 ASWINI SUDHAKARAN 24-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 594 1000 59.4 EWS

165  C112200478 MUHAMMED MUNEES M 09-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 593 1000 59.3 OBC

166  C112200108 AKSHAY PAVITHRAN 03-04-2002 Arts & Commerce 593 1000 59.3 OBC

167  C112200476 ANJUSHA V 29-03-1990 Arts & Commerce 593 1000 59.3 OBC

168  C112200063 ATHULYA C 16-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 591 1000 59.1 SC

169  C112200101 RAHULDEV K P 01-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 591 1000 59.1 General

170  C112200006 ATHIRA K 21-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 59 100 59 SC
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171  C112200116 PALLAVI M 24-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 59 100 59 OBC

172  C112200062 ANJIMA P T 25-03-2000 Arts & Commerce 1239 2100 59 OBC

173  C112200225 SALINI T 01-06-1997 Arts & Commerce 59 100 59 OBC

174  C112200064 NIMA K M 01-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 59 100 59 OBC

175  C112200229 VARSHA MANOJ 04-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 590 1000 59 OBC

176  C112200028 BHAVYA SUNIL T 03-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 589 1000 58.9 OBC

177  C112200393 JENY NELSON T 27-03-2000 Arts & Commerce 589 1000 58.9 General

178  C112200309 JISNA U 21-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 588 1000 58.8 OBC

179  C112200301 LAMEESA B S 12-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 588 1000 58.8 ST

180  C112200413 ANJANA V M 26-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 1764 3000 58.8 SC

181  C112200499 REMSHEENA FEBIN 12-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 586 1000 58.6 OBC

182  C112200497 AVISHNA O P 19-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 586 1000 58.6 OBC

183  C112200449 JISHNU R 14-10-1990 Arts & Commerce 1171 2000 58.55 General

184  C112200164 ANAINA AC 22-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 585 1000 58.5 OBC

185  C112200289 VISHNU V 24-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 585 1000 58.5 OBC

186  C112200187 PRAVEEN PRADEEP 12-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 584 1000 58.4 OBC

187  C112200404 AKHIL P 22-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 584 1000 58.4 EWS

188  C112200315 RAHUL C R 02-05-2000 Arts & Commerce 583 1000 0.01 58.31 ST

189  C112200460 ARJUN P.RANJITH 18-08-2000 Arts & Commerce 583 1000 58.3 OBC
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190  C112200146 JYOTHI KRISHNA K 14-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 582 1000 58.2 OBC

191  C112200282 NANDANA K C 18-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 698 1200 58.17 OBC

192  C112200506 ASWINI.P.S 05-11-1996 Arts & Commerce 581 1000 58.1 OBC

193  C112200462 DEVADAS T 17-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 581 1000 58.1 EWS

194  C112200112 THULASI P 18-05-2000 Arts & Commerce 1743 3000 58.1 SC

195  C112200313 ANJANA V 04-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 581 1000 58.1 OBC

196  C112200043 SOORYA M 05-04-1999 Arts & Commerce 58 100 0.01 58.01 EWS

197  C112200285 ANUSREE M N 15-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 580 1000 58 OBC

198  C112200447 SNEHAKRISHNA K K 06-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 579 1000 57.9 OBC

199  C112200469 AMAYA P U 14-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 579 1000 57.9 OBC

200  C112200290 HARSHA E V 26-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 578 1000 57.8 SC

201  C112200015 AKSHARA PRASAD V 28-05-1999 Arts & Commerce 1731 3000 57.7 OBC

202  C112200408 VIVEK P 03-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 576 1000 57.6 OBC

203  C112200492 NAVYA SURESH 09-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 576 1000 57.6 OBC

204  C112200291 ASHNA P 19-02-2000 Arts & Commerce 576 1000 57.6 OBC

205  C112200153 THEJAS M 26-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 691 1200 57.58 SC

206  C112200082 THEJA ANANDH 16-12-1997 Arts & Commerce 575 1000 57.5 OBC

207  C112200317 ARJUN V P 14-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 575 1000 57.5 SC

208  C112200089 MEGHA K NAIR 31-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 574 1000 57.4 EWS
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209  C112200053 AKHILA M 02-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 1722 3000 57.4 SC

210  C112200252 ANSHAL T 16-12-1998 Arts & Commerce 574 1000 57.4 OBC

211  C112200272 ANUSREE K T K 27-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 574 1000 57.4 OBC

212  C112200464 KEERTHANA S 11-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 573 1000 57.3 OBC

213  C112200351 SNEHA K V 10-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 687 1200 57.25 OBC

214  C112200523 AKSHAY M T 22-03-1998 Arts & Commerce 572 1000 57.2 OBC

215  C112200332 NANDANA C T 04-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 685 1200 57.08 OBC

216  C112200136 RAMYA K P 24-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 57 100 57 SC

217  C112200211 VAISHNAV P B 30-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 569 1000 56.9 ST

218  C112200262 AMAYA K 11-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 569 1000 56.9 OBC

219  C112200525 Reshma K 25-05-1990 Arts & Commerce 567 1000 56.7 OBC

220  C112200161 HRISHIKA S VINOD 14-06-1997 Arts & Commerce 566 1000 56.6 OBC

221  C112200311 ABHIRAM K P 30-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 565 1000 56.5 OBC

222  C112200014 ATHIRA A 05-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 564 1000 56.4 SC

223  C112200039 GANGA N S 13-10-1997 Arts & Commerce 563 1000 56.3 OBC

224  C112200299 ANOOJA K K 04-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 562 1000 56.2 OBC

225  C112200192 ABHINAND S 27-06-1996 Arts & Commerce 562 1000 56.2 OBC

226  C112200057 SREENANDA SASI 24-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 561 1000 56.1 OBC

227  C112200160 Sandra M 03-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 673 1200 56.08 OBC
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228  C112200132 AKHILNATH 20-06-1998 Arts & Commerce 1680 3000 56 OBC

229  C112200425 ANEENA RAMESH E M 29-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 560 1000 56 OBC

230  C112200490 OVENS JOSEPH 29-06-1998 Arts & Commerce 559 1000 55.9 General

231  C112200022 CHRISTY BABY 25-04-1999 Arts & Commerce 559 1000 55.9 General

232  C112200319 ANITHA A 26-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 559 1000 55.9 ST

233  C112200349 AMAYA PP 09-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 665 1200 55.42 OBC

234  C112200418 ARYA S KUMAR 28-03-2002 Arts & Commerce 554 1000 55.4 OBC

235  C112200185 KEERTHANA K K 03-04-2000 Arts & Commerce 553 1000 55.3 OBC

236  C112200517 Anagha u v 26-01-1997 Arts & Commerce 1655 3000 55.17 OBC

237  C112200377 ADHUSHA K M 11-03-2000 Arts & Commerce 1650 3000 55 OBC

238  C112200249 SWATHI S UNNI 10-11-1991 Arts & Commerce 550 1000 55 General

239  C112200453 REVATHI E 29-05-2000 Arts & Commerce 1650 3000 55 General

240  C112200292 KRISHNENDU K 12-12-1998 Arts & Commerce 55 100 55 OBC

241  C112200314 ATHIRA GIREESH 02-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 550 1000 55 General

242  C112200455 JIJINA O 18-08-1986 Arts & Commerce 549 1000 54.9 OBC

243  C112200155 VISHNUPRIYA K K 26-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 549 1000 54.9 General

244  C112200086 VISHNU BABU 29-12-2000 Arts & Commerce 548 1000 54.8 OBC

245  C112200426 Abhijith M 23-02-2001 Arts & Commerce 548 1000 54.8 OBC

246  C112200481 HARSHA A 23-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 548 1000 54.8 SC
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247  C112200510 ADWAITH MOHAN E 04-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 548 1000 54.8 OBC

248  C112200031 DRISHYA T K 16-07-1996 Arts & Commerce 546 1000 54.6 OBC

249  C112200154 NIKITHA K P 18-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 546 1000 54.6 SC

250  C112200417 ADARSH T 27-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 545 1000 54.5 OBC

251  C112200373 ASWATHI T K 09-03-2000 Arts & Commerce 545 1000 54.5 OBC

252  C112200103 SHIFANA P 28-03-2002 Arts & Commerce 653 1200 54.42 OBC

253  C112200483 ANAMIKA K 21-03-2002 Arts & Commerce 544 1000 54.4 OBC

254  C112200241 VYSHNAV S 09-09-2001 Arts & Commerce 543 1000 54.3 EWS

255  C112200411 ASHIGHA V R 16-03-1999 Arts & Commerce 543 1000 54.3 SC

256  C112200306 ANAGHA M B 14-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 541 1000 54.1 SC

257  C112200305 ANANTHU K 10-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 541 1000 54.1 General

258  C112200157 ATHULYA K 26-12-1998 Arts & Commerce 539 1000 53.9 SC

259  C112200217 AMALSHAJ I K 12-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 539 1000 53.9 OBC

260  C112200263 MOUHAMMED ASHIF K K 12-12-1996 Arts & Commerce 539 1000 53.9 OBC

261  C112200087 JAYASREE K 11-07-1999 Arts & Commerce 538 1000 53.8 ST

262  C112200395 HARI KRISHNAN S 18-08-1998 Arts & Commerce 536 1000 53.6 General

263  C112200251 ASHITHA MINJU.P 14-04-1988 Arts & Commerce 536 1000 53.6 SC

264  C112200339 ANUSREE T M 09-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 535 1000 53.5 OBC

265  C112200382 SISIRA RAJAN P 25-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 534 1000 53.4 SC
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266  C112200364 Nithun Lal CK 16-01-1999 Arts & Commerce 534 1000 53.4 OBC

267  C112200471 Leeshma. M 14-04-1988 Arts & Commerce 800 1500 53.33 General

268  C112200110 DARSANA M 10-09-1997 Arts & Commerce 1599 3000 53.3 General

269  C112200488 ABIN PREMAN 24-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 1596 3000 53.2 SC

270  C112200286 SNEHA SURESHKUMAR A P 17-02-2001 Arts & Commerce 532 1000 53.2 OBC

271  C112200345 ANUSREE M 21-05-2002 Arts & Commerce 638 1200 53.17 OBC

272  C112200005 ATHIRA A K 27-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 53 100 53 OBC

273  C112200237 KEERTHANA V 24-07-2002 Arts & Commerce 53 100 53 EWS

274  C112200480 Athira k k 05-02-2001 Arts & Commerce 530 1000 53 SC

275  C112200366 LENEESHA P 18-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 526 1000 52.6 SC

276  C112200287 ANU K 26-04-1999 Arts & Commerce 525 1000 52.5 SC

277  C112200365 SURYA C 16-08-2000 Arts & Commerce 525 1000 52.5 SC

278  C112200509 BHAVEESH MOHAN M 17-04-2000 Arts & Commerce 525 1000 52.5 SC

279  C112200167 JINSHA N P 31-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 628 1200 52.33 SC

280  C112200298 ARYANANDA A S 22-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 523 1000 52.3 OBC

281  C112200322 SOURAV K 22-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 627 1200 52.25 General

282  C112200385 ARYA T M 04-03-2002 Arts & Commerce 522 1000 52.2 OBC

283  C112200017 SREYA K 19-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 520 1000 52 SC

284  C112200347 MUSHRIFA P 03-05-2002 Arts & Commerce 518 1000 51.8 OBC
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285  C112200445 ARATHI P 28-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 518 1000 51.8 OBC

286  C112200073 ATHIRA C 29-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 518 1000 51.8 OBC

287  C112200151 AJESH V S 18-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 1551 3000 51.7 EWS

288  C112200188 ATHULYA E 08-05-1997 Arts & Commerce 516 1000 51.6 OBC

289  C112200276 Sangeetha k 04-04-1997 Arts & Commerce 1544 3000 51.47 OBC

290  C112200444 ABHIN M K 15-08-2000 Arts & Commerce 513 1000 51.3 OBC

291  C112200050 SONA C P 30-04-2002 Arts & Commerce 615 1200 51.25 OBC

292  C112200205 SATHUL CHANDANA K P 31-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 512 1000 51.2 OBC

293  C112200407 KRIPAN P 15-03-1999 Arts & Commerce 1530 3000 0.01 51.01 SC

294  C112200331 AJAY S KUMAR 21-12-2000 Arts & Commerce 509 1000 50.9 SC

295  C112200374 VIDYA A P 19-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 507 1000 50.7 EWS

296  C112200485 FEBA P ASHOK 26-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 506 1000 50.6 SC

297  C112200001 MANEESHA A 20-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 606 1200 50.5 OBC

298  C112200472 BINOY KRISHNA P B 19-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 503 1000 50.3 SC

299  C112200473 shonima p 29-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 502 1000 50.2 SC

300  C112200228 mijin p v 17-05-2000 Arts & Commerce 601 1200 50.08 SC

301  C112200379 AJISHMA M K 14-02-2000 Arts & Commerce 1500 3000 50 EWS

302  C112200394 DILNA N P 09-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 500 1000 50 OBC

303  C112200201 ARSHIN M K 12-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 500 1000 50 OBC
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304  C112200244 ADITHYA V P 29-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 1497 3000 49.9 OBC

305  C112200466 ARUN K ASHOK 26-03-1997 Arts & Commerce 495 1000 49.5 OBC

306  C112200091 DEEKSHITH O C 31-12-1999 Arts & Commerce 49 100 49 OBC

307  C112200141 DEEPA RATNAM V M 09-09-1997 Arts & Commerce 485 1000 48.5 SC

308  C112200526 Abhishek V 23-03-2002 Arts & Commerce 484 1000 48.4 General

309  C112200121 ANILA E 31-07-1989 Arts & Commerce 720 1500 48 OBC

310  C112200496 ANJALA T 02-05-2000 Arts & Commerce 478 1000 47.8 OBC

311  C112200470 PRIYA P 25-05-1981 Arts & Commerce 474 1000 47.4 OBC

312  C112200020 NEETHU P 01-04-1992 Arts & Commerce 469 1000 46.9 OBC

313  C112200138 DIVYA 15-06-1989 Arts & Commerce 653 1400 0.01 46.65 General

314  C112200293 SILIJA V 30-05-1984 Arts & Commerce 458 1000 45.8 General

315  C112200213 JISHITHA O 04-03-1987 Arts & Commerce 622 1400 44.43 General

316  C112200245 SHILPA MOHAN 28-05-1990 Arts & Commerce 44 100 0.01 44.01 OBC

317  C112200443 RATHEESH K 28-05-1985 Arts & Commerce 44 100 44 OBC

318  C112200226 JISHA K 25-05-1984 Arts & Commerce 44 100 44 OBC

319  C112200080 DEEPIKA GANGADHARAN 21-02-1992 Arts & Commerce 43 100 0.01 43.01 General

320  C112200424 ROSHIN U P 14-03-1995 Arts & Commerce 686 1600 42.88 OBC

321  C112200323 DEEPTHI T 11-05-1989 Arts & Commerce 425 1000 42.5 General

322  C112200134 DIVYA S 05-08-1990 Arts & Commerce 41 100 41 OBC
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323  C112200148 ARSHA K 29-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 41 100 41 EWS

324  C112200513 NEETHU N 06-10-1988 Arts & Commerce 41 100 41 OBC

325  C112200353 ANJANA P 16-11-1998 Arts & Commerce 40 100 40 General

326  C112200335 MUHAMMED FAZIL R 17-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 200 500 40 OBC

WAITING LIST- ARTS - OBC - SEATS : 

1  C112200033 VISMAYA V 10-12-1999 Arts & Commerce 2112 3000 0.01 70.41 OBC Thiyya

2  C112200477 SHABANA SHERIN M C 27-10-1998 Arts & Commerce 703 1000 0.01 70.31 OBC Mappila

3  C112200069 ANUVRUNDA V V 29-04-2002 Arts & Commerce 687 1000 68.7 OBC Mukayar

4  C112200018 ASWATHI T 18-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 685 1000 68.5 OBC Saliya

5  C112200416 LAKSHMI K 04-10-1997 Arts & Commerce 682 1000 0.01 68.21 OBC Viswakaramas

6  C112200487 Rajasree m 13-12-1999 Arts & Commerce 682 1000 68.2 OBC Cheruman

7  C112200088 ARYA M V 13-02-1999 Arts & Commerce 670 1000 67 OBC Ezhava

8  C112200381 AMITHA T P 03-04-1995 Arts & Commerce 666 1000 0.01 66.61 OBC Mukaveeran

9  C112200012 ARATHI A V 08-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 666 1000 66.6 OBC Vaniar

10  C112200278 VISMAYA R K 27-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 636 1000 63.6 OBC Thattan

11  C112200386 RAJISHA R 01-01-1998 Arts & Commerce 622 1000 62.2 OBC Kulala

12  C112200111 MUHAMMED SHAMNAD N P 15-05-1993 Arts & Commerce 606 1000 0.01 60.61 OBC Muslim

13  C112200039 GANGA N S 13-10-1997 Arts & Commerce 563 1000 56.3 OBC Nadar

14  C112200445 ARATHI P 28-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 518 1000 51.8 OBC Kollan
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15  C112200001 MANEESHA A 20-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 606 1200 50.5 OBC Tandan

16  C112200394 DILNA N P 09-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 500 1000 50 OBC Dheevara

17  C112200226 JISHA K 25-05-1984 Arts & Commerce 44 100 44 OBC Vannathan

18  C112200424 ROSHIN U P 14-03-1995 Arts & Commerce 686 1600 42.88 OBC Asari

19  C112200120 ATHIRA T P 16-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 704 1000 70.4 OBC Thiyya

20  C112200326 INDUJA P 26-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 656 1000 65.6 OBC Saliya

21  C112200093 JOSHNA P K 16-10-1986 Arts & Commerce 650 1000 0.01 65.01 OBC Mukaveeran

22  C112200070 HARSHA N M 08-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 649 1000 64.9 OBC Mukayar

23  C112200150 BIJNU BABU 19-08-1991 Arts & Commerce 1879 2900 64.79 OBC Ezhava

24  C112200269 JAFFER SHEREEF K T 26-02-1997 Arts & Commerce 1904 3000 63.47 OBC Mappila

25  C112200231 SRAVYA KRISHNA P 09-04-2000 Arts & Commerce 633 1000 63.3 OBC Viswakaramas

26  C112200300 APARNA A 11-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 618 1000 61.8 OBC Kulala

27  C112200409 RIYA NOURIN 04-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 606 1000 60.6 OBC Muslim

28  C112200316 ATHIRA C R 27-04-1996 Arts & Commerce 1818 3000 60.6 OBC Vaniar

29  C112200401 VAISHAKH R 26-04-2000 Arts & Commerce 696 1000 69.6 OBC Thiyya

30  C112200254 MOHAMMED FAZIL U 13-07-1994 Arts & Commerce 1897 3000 0.01 63.24 OBC Mappila

31  C112200436 DALIYA RAJ 07-02-1985 Arts & Commerce 626 1000 0.01 62.61 OBC Viswakaramas

32  C112200405 ABHIRAMI R 30-05-1998 Arts & Commerce 625 1000 62.5 OBC Saliya

33  C112200030 KIRAN T G 20-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 620 1000 62 OBC Ezhava
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34  C112200499 REMSHEENA FEBIN 12-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 586 1000 58.6 OBC Muslim

35  C112200313 ANJANA V 04-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 581 1000 58.1 OBC Vaniar

36  C112200292 KRISHNENDU K 12-12-1998 Arts & Commerce 55 100 55 OBC Kulala

37  C112200375 DRISHYA A P 27-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 832 1200 69.33 OBC Thiyya

38  C112200321 SHANA MARIYAM O 15-04-1995 Arts & Commerce 620 1000 62 OBC Mappila

39  C112200358 ASWATHI K K 05-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 605 1000 60.5 OBC Viswakaramas

40  C112200035 APARNA P 25-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 604 1000 60.4 OBC Ezhava

41  C112200447 SNEHAKRISHNA K K 06-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 579 1000 57.9 OBC Saliya

42  C112200252 ANSHAL T 16-12-1998 Arts & Commerce 574 1000 57.4 OBC Muslim

43  C112200272 ANUSREE K T K 27-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 574 1000 57.4 OBC Vaniar

44  C112200448 HARSHA K V 24-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 692 1000 69.2 OBC Thiyya

45  C112200450 HANNATH K 07-04-1995 Arts & Commerce 612 1000 61.2 OBC Mappila

46  C112200187 PRAVEEN PRADEEP 12-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 584 1000 58.4 OBC Ezhava

47  C112200373 ASWATHI T K 09-03-2000 Arts & Commerce 545 1000 54.5 OBC Viswakaramas

48  C112200103 SHIFANA P 28-03-2002 Arts & Commerce 653 1200 54.42 OBC Muslim

49  C112200513 NEETHU N 06-10-1988 Arts & Commerce 41 100 41 OBC Saliya

50  C112200118 SNEHA T 20-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 691 1000 69.1 OBC Thiyya

51  C112200478 MUHAMMED MUNEES M 09-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 593 1000 59.3 OBC Mappila

52  C112200263 MOUHAMMED ASHIF K K 12-12-1996 Arts & Commerce 539 1000 53.9 OBC Muslim
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53  C112200121 ANILA E 31-07-1989 Arts & Commerce 720 1500 48 OBC Viswakaramas

54  C112200056 JIMILY K 20-12-1986 Arts & Commerce 690 1000 0.01 69.01 OBC Thiyya

55  C112200347 MUSHRIFA P 03-05-2002 Arts & Commerce 518 1000 51.8 OBC Mappila

56  C112200335 MUHAMMED FAZIL R 17-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 200 500 40 OBC Muslim

57  C112200095 JILSHA V 29-02-2000 Arts & Commerce 690 1000 69 OBC Thiyya

58  C112200329 REMYASREE T 14-12-1988 Arts & Commerce 1372 2000 0.01 68.61 OBC Thiyya

59  C112200124 DIVYA PRATHAPAN 11-05-1991 Arts & Commerce 2466 3600 0.01 68.51 OBC Thiyya

60  C112200149 SAYANTH S V 22-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 683 1000 68.3 OBC Thiyya

61  C112200479 AISWARYA P 22-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 683 1000 68.3 OBC Thiyya

62  C112200501 DILSHADAS M K 21-09-2001 Arts & Commerce 680 1000 68 OBC Thiyya

63  C112200170 NIMISHA SHYAMALAN KALATHIL 16-04-1996 Arts & Commerce 2852 4200 0.01 67.91 OBC Thiyya

64  C112200361 VISMAYA BINEESH 29-04-2000 Arts & Commerce 676 1000 67.6 OBC Thiyya

65  C112200013 ANUSHA A 07-05-2002 Arts & Commerce 676 1000 67.6 OBC Thiyya

66  C112200279 SHIBINA K 18-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 810 1200 67.5 OBC Thiyya

67  C112200140 ASWANI V P 21-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 675 1000 67.5 OBC Thiyya

68  C112200256 SISIRA U K 27-11-1998 Arts & Commerce 673 1000 67.3 OBC Thiyya

69  C112200333 ATHIRA PAVITHRAN 27-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 673 1000 67.3 OBC Thiyya

70  C112200334 ANJALI P 13-12-1998 Arts & Commerce 670 1000 0.01 67.01 OBC Thiyya

71  C112200370 HRIDYA B SATHYAN 01-03-2002 Arts & Commerce 666 1000 66.6 OBC Thiyya
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72  C112200145 ADARSHA G K 02-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 664 1000 66.4 OBC Thiyya

73  C112200117 SANDRA K 06-04-2002 Arts & Commerce 664 1000 66.4 OBC Thiyya

74  C112200273 SHILPA C 10-03-2000 Arts & Commerce 662 1000 0.01 66.21 OBC Thiyya

75  C112200024 NANDANA M N 21-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 662 1000 66.2 OBC Thiyya

76  C112200122 ARCHANA P 03-09-2001 Arts & Commerce 660 1000 66 OBC Thiyya

77  C112200079 NANDITHA B S 31-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 659 1000 65.9 OBC Thiyya

78  C112200283 PRIYANKA RAJAN 20-12-1984 Arts & Commerce 659 1000 65.9 OBC Thiyya

79  C112200096 ASWATHI C 10-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 658 1000 65.8 OBC Thiyya

80  C112200442 GOPIKA BABU K K 26-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 656 1000 65.6 OBC Thiyya

81  C112200198 AISWARYA P K 27-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 656 1000 65.6 OBC Thiyya

82  C112200493 SHIDINA C 14-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 655 1000 65.5 OBC Thiyya

83  C112200302 SWATHI M T 22-03-1999 Arts & Commerce 650 1000 65 OBC Thiyya

84  C112200359 VISMAYA E K 03-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 650 1000 65 OBC Thiyya

85  C112200303 SRUTHI C P 16-09-1998 Arts & Commerce 647 1000 64.7 OBC Thiyya

86  C112200100 ANJUSHA K E 08-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 647 1000 64.7 OBC Thiyya

87  C112200380 ANUPRIYA M 05-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 646 1000 64.6 OBC Thiyya

88  C112200368 SOORYA K K 31-05-1996 Arts & Commerce 1936 3000 0.01 64.54 OBC Thiyya

89  C112200383 RESHMA K 31-03-1995 Arts & Commerce 645 1000 64.5 OBC Thiyya

90  C112200467 MANJIMA T M T 14-04-2000 Arts & Commerce 644 1000 64.4 OBC Thiyya
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91  C112200248 BENSI P 07-05-1997 Arts & Commerce 772 1200 64.33 OBC Thiyya

92  C112200172 ARYA K 25-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 643 1000 64.3 OBC Thiyya

93  C112200343 SNEHANJALI S B 16-06-1998 Arts & Commerce 643 1000 64.3 OBC Thiyya

94  C112200336 RITHUPARNA S 29-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 771 1200 64.25 OBC Thiyya

95  C112200346 AJANYA M P 30-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 639 1000 63.9 OBC Thiyya

96  C112200021 ARUNIMA V M 07-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 638 1000 63.8 OBC Thiyya

97  C112200143 AKSHAYA M S 01-01-1995 Arts & Commerce 637 1000 63.7 OBC Thiyya

98  C112200139 KAVYA M V 28-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 764 1200 63.67 OBC Thiyya

99  C112200090 ANUSREE ARAVIND N 06-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 635 1000 63.5 OBC Thiyya

100  C112200084 SRADHA SURESH 18-03-2002 Arts & Commerce 631 1000 63.1 OBC Thiyya

101  C112200320 SARATH KRISHNA V M 02-04-1997 Arts & Commerce 628 1000 62.8 OBC Thiyya

102  C112200220 SWETHA K 20-07-1998 Arts & Commerce 628 1000 62.8 OBC Thiyya

103  C112200008 SUBINYA K 22-09-2001 Arts & Commerce 751 1200 62.58 OBC Thiyya

104  C112200123 SHILPA K P 23-02-2000 Arts & Commerce 624 1000 62.4 OBC Thiyya

105  C112200341 ANAGHA P 22-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 624 1000 62.4 OBC Thiyya

106  C112200294 JINSI M 18-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 618 1000 61.8 OBC Thiyya

107  C112200047 ANJALI P V 29-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 618 1000 61.8 OBC Thiyya

108  C112200318 ANAGHA K K 29-05-1999 Arts & Commerce 618 1000 61.8 OBC Thiyya

109  C112200432 Sandesh KB 15-01-1997 Arts & Commerce 1984 3225 61.52 OBC Thiyya
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110  C112200061 MEGHNA U 16-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 614 1000 61.4 OBC Thiyya

111  C112200027 SANYA P K 30-11-1995 Arts & Commerce 612 1000 61.2 OBC Thiyya

112  C112200357 NANDANA B S 16-08-2002 Arts & Commerce 612 1000 61.2 OBC Thiyya

113  C112200440 SWATHI M K 08-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 610 1000 61 OBC Thiyya

114  C112200197 ARYA M 21-03-2002 Arts & Commerce 608 1000 60.8 OBC Thiyya

115  C112200162 ADITHYA S SUNEESH 22-03-1998 Arts & Commerce 607 1000 60.7 OBC Thiyya

116  C112200066 SHIMNA K K 24-08-2002 Arts & Commerce 606 1000 60.6 OBC Thiyya

117  C112200230 ATHIRA P 15-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 1809 3000 60.3 OBC Thiyya

118  C112200038 VRINDA GOVINDH E 14-03-1997 Arts & Commerce 1806 3000 60.2 OBC Thiyya

119  C112200046 ARUNIMA K 11-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 60 100 60 OBC Thiyya

120  C112200430 SREELAKSHMI M 28-09-1998 Arts & Commerce 60 100 60 OBC Thiyya

121  C112200304 SUBISHA V 02-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 598 1000 59.8 OBC Thiyya

122  C112200037 ARYA KRISHNAN S K 22-02-1997 Arts & Commerce 1792 3000 59.73 OBC Thiyya

123  C112200459 ROSHIN RAJ K P 10-11-1997 Arts & Commerce 597 1000 59.7 OBC Thiyya

124  C112200227 AMEESH T P 07-02-2001 Arts & Commerce 596 1000 59.6 OBC Thiyya

125  C112200011 ABINA T S 09-08-1998 Arts & Commerce 596 1000 59.6 OBC Thiyya

126  C112200476 ANJUSHA V 29-03-1990 Arts & Commerce 593 1000 59.3 OBC Thiyya

127  C112200108 AKSHAY PAVITHRAN 03-04-2002 Arts & Commerce 593 1000 59.3 OBC Thiyya

128  C112200062 ANJIMA P T 25-03-2000 Arts & Commerce 1239 2100 59 OBC Thiyya
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129  C112200225 SALINI T 01-06-1997 Arts & Commerce 59 100 59 OBC Thiyya

130  C112200064 NIMA K M 01-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 59 100 59 OBC Thiyya

131  C112200229 VARSHA MANOJ 04-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 590 1000 59 OBC Thiyya

132  C112200116 PALLAVI M 24-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 59 100 59 OBC Thiyya

133  C112200028 BHAVYA SUNIL T 03-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 589 1000 58.9 OBC Thiyya

134  C112200309 JISNA U 21-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 588 1000 58.8 OBC Thiyya

135  C112200497 AVISHNA O P 19-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 586 1000 58.6 OBC Thiyya

136  C112200289 VISHNU V 24-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 585 1000 58.5 OBC Thiyya

137  C112200164 ANAINA AC 22-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 585 1000 58.5 OBC Thiyya

138  C112200460 ARJUN P.RANJITH 18-08-2000 Arts & Commerce 583 1000 58.3 OBC Thiyya

139  C112200146 JYOTHI KRISHNA K 14-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 582 1000 58.2 OBC Thiyya

140  C112200282 NANDANA K C 18-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 698 1200 58.17 OBC Thiyya

141  C112200506 ASWINI.P.S 05-11-1996 Arts & Commerce 581 1000 58.1 OBC Thiyya

142  C112200285 ANUSREE M N 15-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 580 1000 58 OBC Thiyya

143  C112200469 AMAYA P U 14-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 579 1000 57.9 OBC Thiyya

144  C112200015 AKSHARA PRASAD V 28-05-1999 Arts & Commerce 1731 3000 57.7 OBC Thiyya

145  C112200492 NAVYA SURESH 09-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 576 1000 57.6 OBC Thiyya

146  C112200291 ASHNA P 19-02-2000 Arts & Commerce 576 1000 57.6 OBC Thiyya

147  C112200408 VIVEK P 03-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 576 1000 57.6 OBC Thiyya
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148  C112200082 THEJA ANANDH 16-12-1997 Arts & Commerce 575 1000 57.5 OBC Thiyya

149  C112200464 KEERTHANA S 11-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 573 1000 57.3 OBC Thiyya

150  C112200351 SNEHA K V 10-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 687 1200 57.25 OBC Thiyya

151  C112200523 AKSHAY M T 22-03-1998 Arts & Commerce 572 1000 57.2 OBC Thiyya

152  C112200332 NANDANA C T 04-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 685 1200 57.08 OBC Thiyya

153  C112200262 AMAYA K 11-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 569 1000 56.9 OBC Thiyya

154  C112200525 Reshma K 25-05-1990 Arts & Commerce 567 1000 56.7 OBC Thiyya

155  C112200161 HRISHIKA S VINOD 14-06-1997 Arts & Commerce 566 1000 56.6 OBC Thiyya

156  C112200311 ABHIRAM K P 30-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 565 1000 56.5 OBC Thiyya

157  C112200192 ABHINAND S 27-06-1996 Arts & Commerce 562 1000 56.2 OBC Thiyya

158  C112200299 ANOOJA K K 04-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 562 1000 56.2 OBC Thiyya

159  C112200057 SREENANDA SASI 24-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 561 1000 56.1 OBC Thiyya

160  C112200160 Sandra M 03-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 673 1200 56.08 OBC Thiyya

161  C112200425 ANEENA RAMESH E M 29-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 560 1000 56 OBC Thiyya

162  C112200132 AKHILNATH 20-06-1998 Arts & Commerce 1680 3000 56 OBC Thiyya

163  C112200349 AMAYA PP 09-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 665 1200 55.42 OBC Thiyya

164  C112200418 ARYA S KUMAR 28-03-2002 Arts & Commerce 554 1000 55.4 OBC Thiyya

165  C112200185 KEERTHANA K K 03-04-2000 Arts & Commerce 553 1000 55.3 OBC Thiyya

166  C112200517 Anagha u v 26-01-1997 Arts & Commerce 1655 3000 55.17 OBC Thiyya



 STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA 

 CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOZHIKODE) 

 FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023 

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category Remarks

167  C112200377 ADHUSHA K M 11-03-2000 Arts & Commerce 1650 3000 55 OBC Thiyya

168  C112200455 JIJINA O 18-08-1986 Arts & Commerce 549 1000 54.9 OBC Thiyya

169  C112200426 Abhijith M 23-02-2001 Arts & Commerce 548 1000 54.8 OBC Thiyya

170  C112200510 ADWAITH MOHAN E 04-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 548 1000 54.8 OBC Thiyya

171  C112200086 VISHNU BABU 29-12-2000 Arts & Commerce 548 1000 54.8 OBC Thiyya

172  C112200031 DRISHYA T K 16-07-1996 Arts & Commerce 546 1000 54.6 OBC Thiyya

173  C112200417 ADARSH T 27-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 545 1000 54.5 OBC Thiyya

174  C112200483 ANAMIKA K 21-03-2002 Arts & Commerce 544 1000 54.4 OBC Thiyya

175  C112200217 AMALSHAJ I K 12-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 539 1000 53.9 OBC Thiyya

176  C112200339 ANUSREE T M 09-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 535 1000 53.5 OBC Thiyya

177  C112200364 Nithun Lal CK 16-01-1999 Arts & Commerce 534 1000 53.4 OBC Thiyya

178  C112200286 SNEHA SURESHKUMAR A P 17-02-2001 Arts & Commerce 532 1000 53.2 OBC Thiyya

179  C112200345 ANUSREE M 21-05-2002 Arts & Commerce 638 1200 53.17 OBC Thiyya

180  C112200005 ATHIRA A K 27-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 53 100 53 OBC Thiyya

181  C112200298 ARYANANDA A S 22-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 523 1000 52.3 OBC Thiyya

182  C112200385 ARYA T M 04-03-2002 Arts & Commerce 522 1000 52.2 OBC Thiyya

183  C112200073 ATHIRA C 29-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 518 1000 51.8 OBC Thiyya

184  C112200188 ATHULYA E 08-05-1997 Arts & Commerce 516 1000 51.6 OBC Thiyya

185  C112200276 Sangeetha k 04-04-1997 Arts & Commerce 1544 3000 51.47 OBC Thiyya
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186  C112200444 ABHIN M K 15-08-2000 Arts & Commerce 513 1000 51.3 OBC Thiyya

187  C112200050 SONA C P 30-04-2002 Arts & Commerce 615 1200 51.25 OBC Thiyya

188  C112200205 SATHUL CHANDANA K P 31-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 512 1000 51.2 OBC Thiyya

189  C112200201 ARSHIN M K 12-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 500 1000 50 OBC Thiyya

190  C112200244 ADITHYA V P 29-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 1497 3000 49.9 OBC Thiyya

191  C112200466 ARUN K ASHOK 26-03-1997 Arts & Commerce 495 1000 49.5 OBC Thiyya

192  C112200091 DEEKSHITH O C 31-12-1999 Arts & Commerce 49 100 49 OBC Thiyya

193  C112200496 ANJALA T 02-05-2000 Arts & Commerce 478 1000 47.8 OBC Thiyya

194  C112200470 PRIYA P 25-05-1981 Arts & Commerce 474 1000 47.4 OBC Thiyya

195  C112200020 NEETHU P 01-04-1992 Arts & Commerce 469 1000 46.9 OBC Thiyya

196  C112200245 SHILPA MOHAN 28-05-1990 Arts & Commerce 44 100 0.01 44.01 OBC Thiyya

197  C112200443 RATHEESH K 28-05-1985 Arts & Commerce 44 100 44 OBC Thiyya

198  C112200134 DIVYA S 05-08-1990 Arts & Commerce 41 100 41 OBC Thiyya

WAITING LIST ARTS - SC - SEATS : 

1  C112200186 AVANI PRAKASH 22-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 684 1000 68.4 SC

2  C112200505 DURGADEVI M 09-08-1995 Arts & Commerce 667 1000 0.01 66.71 SC

3  C112200203 MANEESHA P 30-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 667 1000 66.7 SC

4  C112200165 VISMAYA K 05-10-1998 Arts & Commerce 665 1000 66.5 SC

5  C112200152 ALEENA M A 10-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 665 1000 66.5 SC
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6  C112200133 ADHIN SADAN 19-09-1994 Arts & Commerce 660 1000 66 SC

7  C112200503 AYANA P C 29-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 660 1000 66 SC

8  C112200009 DRISYA M 03-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 660 1000 66 SC

9  C112200102 ANJALI K 08-09-2001 Arts & Commerce 655 1000 65.5 SC

10  C112200410 ASWATHI MINNADAN 13-11-1997 Arts & Commerce 650 1000 0.01 65.01 SC

11  C112200097 SHINCY O P 01-09-1995 Arts & Commerce 646 1000 0.01 64.61 SC

12  C112200521 ADARSH P 01-06-1998 Arts & Commerce 643 1000 0.01 64.31 SC

13  C112200158 ATHIRA A S 18-02-1997 Arts & Commerce 643 1000 64.3 SC

14  C112200271 SIGHA P 16-12-1999 Arts & Commerce 642 1000 64.2 SC

15  C112200295 GHANASYAM SUDHEER K 23-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 637 1000 63.7 SC

16  C112200189 HARITHA T P 22-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 759 1200 63.25 SC

17  C112200327 PRAVEENA C 23-05-1998 Arts & Commerce 632 1000 0.01 63.21 SC

18  C112200420 AKSHAYA C V 27-12-1998 Arts & Commerce 63 100 0.01 63.01 SC

19  C112200500 SHIGI S 21-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 630 1000 63 SC

20  C112200007 SASNA P S 01-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 628 1000 62.8 SC

21  C112200058 AMRUTHA P 02-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 620 1000 62 SC

22  C112200236 BINCY K 05-04-2002 Arts & Commerce 620 1000 62 SC

23  C112200016 SHINSHA K 26-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 615 1000 61.5 SC

24  C112200107 JYOTHIKA P 24-07-2002 Arts & Commerce 614 1000 61.4 SC
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25  C112200036 VISHNU 06-05-1991 Arts & Commerce 613 1000 0.01 61.31 SC

26  C112200434 SREELAKSHMI RV 19-10-1998 Arts & Commerce 608 1000 60.8 SC

27  C112200266 VINEESHA N V 01-10-2002 Arts & Commerce 729 1200 60.75 SC

28  C112200119 JISHA J 16-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 607 1000 60.7 SC

29  C112200125 Ascharya kt 25-03-1998 Arts & Commerce 606 1000 60.6 SC

30  C112200328 JINSHI A 05-07-1998 Arts & Commerce 60 100 0.01 60.01 SC

31  C112200402 RESHMA E K 16-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 60 100 60 SC

32  C112200063 ATHULYA C 16-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 591 1000 59.1 SC

33  C112200006 ATHIRA K 21-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 59 100 59 SC

34  C112200413 ANJANA V M 26-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 1764 3000 58.8 SC

35  C112200112 THULASI P 18-05-2000 Arts & Commerce 1743 3000 58.1 SC

36  C112200290 HARSHA E V 26-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 578 1000 57.8 SC

37  C112200153 THEJAS M 26-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 691 1200 57.58 SC

38  C112200317 ARJUN V P 14-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 575 1000 57.5 SC

39  C112200053 AKHILA M 02-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 1722 3000 57.4 SC

40  C112200136 RAMYA K P 24-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 57 100 57 SC

41  C112200014 ATHIRA A 05-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 564 1000 56.4 SC

42  C112200481 HARSHA A 23-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 548 1000 54.8 SC

43  C112200154 NIKITHA K P 18-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 546 1000 54.6 SC
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44  C112200411 ASHIGHA V R 16-03-1999 Arts & Commerce 543 1000 54.3 SC

45  C112200306 ANAGHA M B 14-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 541 1000 54.1 SC

46  C112200157 ATHULYA K 26-12-1998 Arts & Commerce 539 1000 53.9 SC

47  C112200251 ASHITHA MINJU.P 14-04-1988 Arts & Commerce 536 1000 53.6 SC

48  C112200382 SISIRA RAJAN P 25-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 534 1000 53.4 SC

49  C112200488 ABIN PREMAN 24-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 1596 3000 53.2 SC

50  C112200480 Athira k k 05-02-2001 Arts & Commerce 530 1000 53 SC

51  C112200366 LENEESHA P 18-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 526 1000 52.6 SC

52  C112200287 ANU K 26-04-1999 Arts & Commerce 525 1000 52.5 SC

53  C112200365 SURYA C 16-08-2000 Arts & Commerce 525 1000 52.5 SC

54  C112200509 BHAVEESH MOHAN M 17-04-2000 Arts & Commerce 525 1000 52.5 SC

55  C112200167 JINSHA N P 31-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 628 1200 52.33 SC

56  C112200017 SREYA K 19-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 520 1000 52 SC

57  C112200407 KRIPAN P 15-03-1999 Arts & Commerce 1530 3000 0.01 51.01 SC

58  C112200331 AJAY S KUMAR 21-12-2000 Arts & Commerce 509 1000 50.9 SC

59  C112200485 FEBA P ASHOK 26-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 506 1000 50.6 SC

60  C112200472 BINOY KRISHNA P B 19-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 503 1000 50.3 SC

61  C112200473 shonima p 29-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 502 1000 50.2 SC

62  C112200228 mijin p v 17-05-2000 Arts & Commerce 601 1200 50.08 SC
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63  C112200141 DEEPA RATNAM V M 09-09-1997 Arts & Commerce 485 1000 48.5 SC

WAITING LIST - ARTS -ST - SEATS : 

1  C112200301 LAMEESA B S 12-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 588 1000 58.8 ST

2  C112200315 RAHUL C R 02-05-2000 Arts & Commerce 583 1000 0.01 58.31 ST

3  C112200211 VAISHNAV P B 30-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 569 1000 56.9 ST

4  C112200319 ANITHA A 26-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 559 1000 55.9 ST

5  C112200087 JAYASREE K 11-07-1999 Arts & Commerce 538 1000 53.8 ST

WAITING LIST ARTS - EWS - SEATS : 

1  C112200260 AKSHAY P R 04-06-2002 Arts & Commerce 655 1000 65.5 EWS

2  C112200281 ASWIN P 11-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 650 1000 65 EWS

3  C112200265 ANJANA V 19-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 635 1000 63.5 EWS

4  C112200507 Varsha A Nair 15-02-2000 Arts & Commerce 633 1000 0.01 63.31 EWS

5  C112200342 AYANA S B 26-03-1999 Arts & Commerce 629 1000 62.9 EWS

6  C112200072 SRUTHI M 18-04-1992 Arts & Commerce 612 1000 0.01 61.21 EWS

7  C112200372 DEEPIKA P 10-05-2002 Arts & Commerce 596 1000 59.6 EWS

8  C112200233 ASWINI SUDHAKARAN 24-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 594 1000 59.4 EWS

9  C112200404 AKHIL P 22-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 584 1000 58.4 EWS

10  C112200462 DEVADAS T 17-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 581 1000 58.1 EWS

11  C112200043 SOORYA M 05-04-1999 Arts & Commerce 58 100 0.01 58.01 EWS
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12  C112200089 MEGHA K NAIR 31-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 574 1000 57.4 EWS

13  C112200241 VYSHNAV S 09-09-2001 Arts & Commerce 543 1000 54.3 EWS

14  C112200237 KEERTHANA V 24-07-2002 Arts & Commerce 53 100 53 EWS

15  C112200151 AJESH V S 18-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 1551 3000 51.7 EWS

16  C112200374 VIDYA A P 19-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 507 1000 50.7 EWS

17  C112200379 AJISHMA M K 14-02-2000 Arts & Commerce 1500 3000 50 EWS

18  C112200148 ARSHA K 29-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 41 100 41 EWS


